
Filles 1 
2009 - 2012

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 54 Crettex Marion 38.06

2 55 Chastellin Laura 39.32

3 53 Filliez Anais 40.75

4 62 Flückiger Aleyna 41.03

5 51 Filliez Coralie 41.09

6 82 Arlettaz Léane 44.73

7 83 Roserens Tess 45.25

8 74 Bourgeois Justine 45.71

Meilleur temps de la journée
Concours OJ Fully 2025

Filles 2 
2013 - 2017

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 70 Pellaud Marine 44.89

2 69 Dorsaz Clémence 45.39

3 72 Flückiger Lola 49.76

4 71 Troillet Lina 49.79

5 52 Filliez Méline 54.46

6 73 Nicolin Jade 56.82

Garçons 1 
2009 - 2012

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 60 Abbet Aymeric 38.28

2 61 Pellaud Noé 39.32

3 65 Roduit Mael 39.81

4 85 Bender Marius 39.96

5 86 Elin Yael 41.90

6 87 Pellaud Robin 42.96

7 68 Taramarcaz Yohan 44.58

63 Perraudin Arnaud DNF

67 Salgueiro Edoino DNF

Garçons 2 
2013 - 2016

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 30 Chastellin Arnaud 36.54

2 64 Nicollier Justin 40.54

3 96 Nicollier Henri 42.96

4 49 Bender Clément 43.29

5 90 Bruchez Robin 43.83

6 84 Nicolin Loris 44.45

7 93 Bruchez Léandre 45.29

8 66 Dorsaz Nils 45.84

9 91 Resenterra Nolan 47.46

10 98 Roduit Kilian 50.11

11 100 Arlettaz Thimoté 50.32

12 92 Lê Eloan 52.47

13 89 Sieber Elie 52.62

14 97 Bender Arthur 53.04

15 88 Remondeulaz Quentin 62.10

Enfants 
hors OJ

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 93 Kuttel Eloën 39.98

2 57 Roduit Lana 51.08

3 77 Dorsaz Camille 57.25

4 79 Dorsaz Adam 80.07

78 Arlettaz Soline DNF
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Meilleur temps de la journée

Concours Ski-Club Chavalard 2025

Dames 1 
16-30 
1995–2009

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 21 Dorsaz Caroline 41.25

2 39 Léger Coline 44.22

3 56 Saudan Emilie 44.85

4 25 Faiss Nora 45.30

5 80 Rémondeulaz Chloé 45.84

Dames 2 
31-50 
1975-1994

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 34 Suter Carole 40.05

2 36 Pellaud Sarah 43.06

3 19 Rémondeulaz Isabelle 47.30

4 18 Arlettaz Stéphanie 51.70

5 14 Dorsaz-Bruchez Murielle 51.87

Hommes 1 
16-30 
1995–2009

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 42 Granges Rémy 32.87

2 58 Kunz Lilian 33.13

3 20 Rémondeulaz Quentin 33.18

4 59 Valloton Théo 35.25

5 94 Métroz Michaël 35.28

6 81 Crettaz Lenny 37.76

7 3 Monn Zéphyr 38.00

8 2 Faiss Tibor 38.18

9 23 Faiss Marin 39.46

10 76 Rémondeulaz Brian 39.63

11 48 Roduit Noah 42.29

12 22 Bender Anatole 42.63

75 Rion Michaël

Hommes 2 
31-50 
1975-1994

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 15 Nicollier Sébastien 34.28

2 6 Fournier Guillaume 34.64

3 33 Rémondeulaz Bertrand 34.90

4 12 Dorsaz Julian 37.25

5 13 Troillet Flavien 38.35

6 11 Arletaz Pierre 39.92

7 4 Roduit David 40.27

8 45 Gex Germain 43.66

9 40 Gex Auguste 44.68
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Vétéranes 
50 + 
…-1974

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 17 Rémondeulaz Marie-Chantal 35.50

2 24 Faiss Caroline 41.64

3 5 Roduit Vanessa 41.97

4 43 Léger Catherine 43.43

5 29 Bender Chantal 45.48

6 30 Monn Martine 48.56

7 31 Bender-Chaignat Estelle 52.06

Vétérans 
50 + 
…-1974

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 7 Ançay Tarcis 34.35

2 41 Léger Nicolas 35.61

3 99 Faiss Joakim 37.10

4 28 Bender Léonard 37.59

5 8 Kunz Cédric 38.03

6 27 Delavy Nicolas 39.57

7 9 Kunz Alexandre 41.18

8 38 Roserens Samy 41.66

9 26 Dorsaz Alain 42.67

10 35 Bender Michel 42.97

11 32 Bruchez André-Marcel 44.30

16 Nicollier François Pas de temps

10 Gay Roland DNF

44 Faiss Nicolas DNS

1 Maret Bernard DNS

Bender Jérome DNS
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Légendes 
Femmes

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 17 Rémondeulaz Marie-Chantal 35.50

2 21 Dorsaz Caroline 41.25

3 24 Faiss Caroline 41.64

4 5 Roduit Vanessa 41.97

5 36 Pellaud Sarah 43.06

6 43 Léger Catherine 43.43

7 29 Bender Chantal 45.48

8 30 Monn Martine 48.56

Légendes 
Hommes

N° dossard Nom Prénom Temps

1 20 Rémondeulaz Quentin 33.18

2 15 Nicollier Sébastien 34.28

3 7 Ançay Tarcis 34.35

4 41 Léger Nicolas 35.61

5 99 Faiss Joakim 37.10

6 28 Bender Léonard 37.59

7 8 Kunz Cédric 38.03

8 27 Delavy Nicolas 39.57

9 9 Kunz Alexandre 41.18

10 38 Roserens Samy 41.66

11 26 Dorsaz Alain 42.67

12 35 Bender Michel 42.97

13 45 Gex Germain 43.66

14 32 Bruchez André-Marcel 44.30

16 Nicollier François Pas de temps

10 Gay Roland DNF

44 Faiss Nicolas DNS

1 Maret Bernard DNS

Bender Jérome DNS
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